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Drawn by: GK 

Project: Loft conversion with rooflights & rear flat roof dormer

Drawing title: Planning A Sheet 2 (Proposed plans & elevations)

Client: Mr & Mrs Holloway

Date: Mar '24

Scale: 1:50 @ A1 

Drg. No: 

196. 02. 02

Address: 16 May Tree Road, Andover. SP10 3DZ.

10 2 3 4

Scale bar 1:50 (M)

5

Scale bar 1:100 (M)

0 1 2 3 4 5

P
ro

p
o
se

d
 E

le
va

tio
n
s

(S
ca

le
 1

:1
0
0
)

12 Tr
13 TL

CH
2455

SK H
2195

CH
2410

SK H
2195

Ground Floor
(Scale 1:50)

First Floor
(Scale 1:50)

Second Floor
(Scale 1:50)

Living

Hall

Kitchen

WC

Bed 1

Bed 2

Bath

1

2

3

4

5

12

11

10

9

8

7

12
3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11
11

2
3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11
11

Velux
GPL FK04

Velux
GPL FK04

Rooflights
Vertical planes of

dormer clad
in tiles to match
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Windows, fascia, soffit
& guttering in white uPVC

to match the existing
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